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Toronto Track & Field Centre
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Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  

Unattached OntarioRobinson, Reyna   3 1359
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zoe   4 759
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zalia   5 758
Quest SportsBusby, Ava   6 703

  7  
  8  

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Stac HamiltonIzarh, Ahtamh   1 392
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Nathan   2 1179
Speed Dee AcOdum, Laylah   3 762
Maximus PerformaUshurhe, Eluzai   4 783
Flying AngelsEdwards, Bryson   5 1212
Flying AngelsDasu, Adam   6 1203
Flying AngelsClarke, Daniel   7 1198
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Nusair Naved   8 428

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
  1  

Lightning SpeedKing, Tia   2 538
Speed Dee AcMartin, Nylah   3 760
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Iva   4 1178
Flying AngelsDasu, Aleena   5 1204
Flying AngelsReid, Micaiah   6 1288
Quest SportsOparah, Sarah   7 718

  8  
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

  1  
UTTCZderic, Ana   2 692
Flying AngelsDixon, Violet   3 1207
Quest SportsCharles, Nia Simone   4 704
RoadrunnersAjisegiri, Rafeedah   5 785
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Sheza   6 449
Just BlazeMcGuire, Kaelyn   7 523

  8  
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Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
  1  

Speed Dee AcRamos, Axel   2 765
Flying AngelsGriffith, Nathaniel   3 1229
RoadrunnersAdenuga, Lawrence   4 784
Speed Dee AcSnell, Hudson   5 768
RoadrunnersSpooner, Marcus   6 796
Speed Dee AcAziza, Efe   7 751

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Flying AngelsPhillips, Konner   2 1282
Flying AngelsAppiah, Carter   3 1174
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zaire   4 757
Speed Dee AcAllison, Zavien   5 748
M.B. Track ClubChen, Logan   6 416
Flying AngelsXeroulis, Andreas   7 1321

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Stac HamiltonIzarh, Ahdarhiyah   2 391
Flying AngelsDunkley, Tyson   3 1211
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Cayden   4 790
UTTCRoberts, Nate   5 691
Flying AngelsAnderson, Aiden   6 1169

  7  
  8  

Event  5   Girls 60 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
  1  

Flying AngelsKahsay, Eldana   2 1245
Flying AngelsGarber, Eloise   3 1221
Flying AngelsOppong, Aleena   4 1277
Quest SportsStainburn, Leah   5 722
Flying AngelsAnderson, Otavia   6 1170
Flying AngelsXeroulis, Adriana   7 1320

  8  
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  5   Girls 60 Meter Dash U13)
Flying AngelsMiller, Dacia   1 1265
Maximus PerformaOssai, Ayomide   2 778
Speed Dee AcOdum, Lydiah   3 763
Maximus PerformaUshurhe, Eliora   4 782
Mississauga T.F.C.MacNeil, Lily   5 1389
Maximus PerformaAyinla, Zahra   6 770
Flying AngelsKannan, Rithaniya   7 1246

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Maximus PerformaJenson, Tessa   1 775
Flying AngelsCampbell, Julia   2 1191
Quest SportsAzeez, Avery   3 702
RoadrunnersDako, Darea   4 792
Flying AngelsWalker, Juliana-Marie   5 1315
Stac HamiltonPetryk-Orr, Elliott   6 393
Flying AngelsVerginom, Ravynn   7 1312

  8  
Event  6   Boys 60 Meter Dash U13

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

  1  
Flying AngelsBennett, Cameron   2 1184
Speed Dee AcGayle, Aiden   3 753
Flying AngelsAmedee, Natrall   4 1168
Flying AngelsFindlay, David   5 1217
Flying AngelsRiley, Ra'khi   6 1292
Flying AngelsYeh, Raiden   7 1324

  8  
Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

  1  
The GazellesRamdatt, Devon   2 698
Maximus PerformaNinaber, Ace   3 777
Flying AngelsCherkas, Anthony   4 1196
Flying AngelsScales, Sidney   5 1293
Speed Dee AcArmstrong, Emmett   6 750
Quest SportsMalik, Julian   7 713

  8  
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Event  7   Girls 60 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Edge SportMourzina, Athena   1 333
Mississauga T.F.C.Ravinuthala, Sandhya   2 1392
Mississauga T.F.C.Bogle-Bailey, Vaylah   3 1376
Speed Dee AcSalwonchuk, Gabrielle   4 767
Flying AngelsSmith, Tzara-Skii   5 1302
Mississauga T.F.C.Wood, Khalyse   6 1396
The GazellesMoore, Mia   7 696
Flying AngelsYeh, Kya   8 1323

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Speed Dee AcJames, Amara   1 754
Maximus PerformaJames, Yanique   2 774
Flying AngelsWhite, Keresha   3 1317
The GazellesCabot, Chloe   4 694
Speed Dee AcArmstrong, Arija   5 749
Quest SportsSsonko, Nila   6 721
Flying AngelsMajeed-Raji, Aleeyah   7 1258
Flying AngelsBeacher, Serenity   8 1182

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Flying AngelsBondoc, Nathalie   1 1190
Burlington TfcMcGuiness, Jillian   2 737
Quest SportsMannan, Sophia   3 714
Quest SportsCole, Mayven   4 705
Quest SportsLevy, Mckennah   5 712
Stac HamiltonAkinkuolie, Morayo   6 389
Flying AngelsFeigin, Elizabeth   7 1215

  8  
Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Flying AngelsOlorunfemi, Christine   1 1276
The GazellesBurns, Tess   2 693
Mississauga T.F.C.MacNeil, Chloe   3 1388
Flying AngelsGoulbourne, Taylor   4 1225
Flying AngelsHumber, Aleciah   5 1239
Durham DragonsTadros, Ember   6 388
Flying AngelsGayle, Zaiire   7 1222

  8  
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Event  8   Boys 60 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Flying AngelsRiley, Rajan   1 1291
Flying AngelsRichards-Luke, Christian   2 1290
London LegionWainman, Rhys   3 1508
Blue DevilsVoutselas, Kosta   4 1800
UTTCOettel, Ferdinand   5 689
Flying AngelsDesbele, Aron   6 1206
Mississauga T.F.C.Ravinuthala, Sarvajit   7 1393
Flying AngelsDepax-Eduako, Manoah   8 1205

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Quest SportsOparah, Malachi   1 717
Flying AngelsSpellman, Jack   2 1305
Flying AngelsWilson, Jerdaine   3 1319
Mississauga T.F.C.Araujo, Cristiano   4 1373
Flying AngelsChioma, Godswill   5 1197
Speed Dee AcMoseley, Jasper   6 761
RoadrunnersGlyn Williams, Cole   7 794

  8  
Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Maximus PerformaPerez, Andrew   1 780
Unattached OntarioJohnson-Gayle, Jenoy   2 1340
Flying AngelsDunkley, Tyler   3 1210
Mississauga T.F.C.Clarke, Nathaniel   4 1380
The GazellesCeres, Elijah   5 695
Flying AngelsPeniston, David   6 1278
Flying AngelsElder, Antonio   7 1213

  8  
Event  9   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

  1  
Maximus PerformaBuchanan, Deione   2 771
Bolton Pole VaultWinter, Julia   3 472
Flying AngelsRa-Akbar, Kaia   4 1284
Quest SportsMesbouris, Madeleine   5 715
Edge SportKempf, Paisley   6 328
Flying AngelsBelaribi Martinez, Zohra Kamila   7 1183

  8  
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  9   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18)
  1  

Flying AngelsAlexander - Walker, Symphonie   2 1165
Speed AcademyEdwards, Anaiah   3 459
Monte CristoCristiano, Isla   4 1794
Edge SportHart, Isla   5 304
Flying AngelsLam, Josie   6 1251
Stac HamiltonHicky, Savannah   7 390

  8  
Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

Maximus PerformaSooman, Solah   1 781
Flying AngelsHuxtable, Isabella   2 1240
Flying AngelsBerkoe, Faith   3 1185
Flying AngelsOkojie Oboh, Bernice   4 1274
Flying AngelsPerkins, Akua   5 1279
Unattached OntarioRamdatt, Jasmine   6 1356
Quest SportsDevine, Hailey   7 706

  8  
Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

Flying AngelsReyes-Martinez, Tatiana   1 1289
Saugeen T&FWilkiewicz, Michalina   2 700
Quest SportsRanasinghe, Sithuli   3 719
United Tamil SCMacMillan, Bianka   4 839
Flying AngelsDouglas, Ashley   5 1208
Flying AngelsSmith, Audrey   6 1300
Unattached OntarioMetternich, Calista   7 1345

  8  
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

Maximus PerformaHarris, Eleah   1 773
Monte CristoMurdoch, Elsie   2 1797
Quest SportsMoreno, Victoria   3 716
Flying AngelsMacDonald, Charley   4 1256
The GazellesNdeke, Samuela   5 697
Flying AngelsWhite, Rebecca   6 1318
Flying AngelsNwosu, Munachimso   7 1272

  8  
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Event  10   Boys 60 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims
Flying AngelsNikolic, Kosta   1 1271
Flying AngelsGaniyu, Kolapo   2 1220
Flying AngelsMcArthur, Joseph   3 1262
Flying AngelsVillanueva, Tristan   4 1313
Flying AngelsNdubuisi, David   5 1268
Flying AngelsPerkins, Kwaku   6 1280
Flying AngelsArcher, Brandon   7 1176
Flying AngelsWatson, Josiah   8 1316

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
Flying AngelsGoodman-Gallagher, Nathan   1 1223
Flying AngelsAkinduro, Tobi   2 1163
Mississauga T.F.C.Oluwadimu, Kolade   3 1391
Unattached OntarioMalik, Ayyan   4 1344
Saugeen T&FDesRoches, Drayden   5 579
Mississauga T.F.C.Arora, Aidan   6 1374
Flying AngelsBahuguna, Aarav   7 1180
Kingston TfcMcGregor, Grayson   8 404

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Flying AngelsHamid, Amir   1 1231
Flying AngelsVittini, Franly   2 1314
Flying AngelsLester, Daniel   3 1252
Mississauga T.F.C.Seabra, Pedro   4 1394
Flying AngelsGrant, David   5 1227
Flying AngelsCastro, Adrien   6 1193
Quest SportsDiaz Osorio, Luis Alejandro   7 707
Flying AngelsGregory, Nathan   8 1228

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Flying AngelsSpencer, Xavier   1 1306
Flying AngelsChandra, William   2 1194
Flying AngelsHenry, Evon-Javier   3 1236
Flying AngelsSharron, Izzy   4 1295
Flying AngelsMazarakis, Justin   5 1261
Flying AngelsAnthony, Ethan   6 1173
Flying AngelsJimenez, Joaquin   7 1242
Flying AngelsBarrett, Leon   8 1181
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Heat   5 of  6   Prelims...(Event  10   Boys 60 Meter Dash U18)
Unattached OntarioLovaton, Hayden   1 1342
Flying AngelsShahani, Nirvan   2 1294
Burlington TfcPilon, Ro   3 739
Mississauga T.F.C.Betty, Zayd   4 1375
Flying AngelsKilavo, Jaden   5 1249
Flying AngelsAnthony, Cyprus   6 1172
Flying AngelsMelusi Masuku, Jayden   7 1264

  8  
Heat   6 of  6   Prelims

Flying AngelsMacDonald, Pearson   1 1257
Kingston TfcVarela, Javier   2 411
Speed AcademyBamrah, Brandon   3 450
Flying AngelsAnonyai, Jesse   4 1171
Blue DevilsLongo, Teo   5 1799
Maximus PerformaParsons, Caleb   6 779
Flying AngelsMorris, Marlon Jr   7 1267

  8  
Event  11   Women 60 Meter Dash Open

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Flying AngelsRalph, Leah   2 1286
Flying AngelsNicholls, Kayah   3 1269
Quest SportsReid, Savanah   4 720
Flying AngelsNicholls, Zoe   5 1270
Monte CristoEmanuel, Raelynn   6 1795
Unattached OntarioFatty, Fatoumatta   7 1333

  8  
Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

  1  
Burlington TfcMann, Isabella   2 735
Mississauga T.F.C.Brown, Mckenzie   3 1377
Sarnia AthleticsOdolphy, Lily   4 571
Unattached OntarioCintra, Maya   5 1330
Flying AngelsCohen, Zara   6 1199
Flying AngelsOdero-Jowi, Angelica   7 1273

  8  
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Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  11   Women 60 Meter Dash Open)
  1  

Flying AngelsSmit, Ella   2 1299
Hamilton OlympicBowrin, Amanda   3 516
Masters of SpeedSuchowiecka, Paula   4 1400
Unattached OntarioCrooks-Facey, Amiya   5 1331
Flying AngelsFenelon, Sarina   6 1216

  7  
  8  

Event  12   Men 60 Meter Dash Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Flying AngelsChen, Victor   1 1195
Flying AngelsFrankland, Simon   2 1219
Flying AngelsStuart, Ethan   3 1307
Unattached OntarioAjayi, Steven   4 1326
Flying AngelsReid, Jerren   5 1287
Unattached OntarioHeidari, Darian   6 1336
Mississauga T.F.C.Gray, Dennis   7 1384
Flying AngelsFrancis, Antoine   8 1218

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached OntarioHealy, Rylan   1 1335
Flying AngelsHamilton-Webb, Christian   2 1232
Flying AngelsKosmajac, Gabriel   3 1250
Unattached OntarioRamsay, Carson   4 1357
Mecca ACMochalski, Benjamin   5 541
M.B. Track ClubMansell, Cameron   6 423

  7  
Flying AngelsThompson, Ajaundre   8 1309

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Flying AngelsAcheampong, Manny   1 1162
Flying AngelsCampbell, Ranique   2 1192
JamcanAnnan, Andrew   3 511
Flying AngelsLewis, Jordon   4 1254
Unattached OntarioSmith, Charles   5 1362
Mississauga T.F.C.Chatfield, James   6 1378
Unattached OntarioAnyimadu, Joshua   7 1327
Flying AngelsAmato, Samuel   8 1166
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  12   Men 60 Meter Dash Open)
Flying AngelsKhan, Abdullah   1 1247
Flying AngelsUgochukwu, Daluchi   2 1311
Speed AcademyWalters, Kyle   3 464
Flying AngelsSmall, Gavyn   4 1298
Monte CristoKonney, Peter   5 1796
Masters of SpeedJiang, Brian   6 1398
Masters of SpeedMiller, Leroy   7 1399

  8  
Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

Unattached OntarioMorley, Robert   1 1347
Stac HamiltonSom, Norrin   2 395
Masters of SpeedIrobun, Justin   3 1397
Unattached OntarioQuintanilla, Santiago   4 1355
Speed AcademyBaxter, Christian   5 455
Unattached OntarioWilliams, Jaxavier   6 1367
Unattached OntarioSenisterra, Juan Ignacio   7 1360

  8  
Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash U9

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

  1  
Unattached OntarioTuzo-Smith, Satya   2 1366
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zoe   3 759
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zalia   4 758
Unattached OntarioRobinson, Reyna   5 1359

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Nusair Naved   2 428
RoadrunnersDako, Tiger   3 793
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Nathan   4 1179

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
Flying AngelsClarke, Daniel   2 1198
Maximus PerformaUshurhe, Eluzai   3 783
Flying AngelsEdwards, Bryson   4 1212
Speed Dee AcOdum, Laylah   5 762
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Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsSmith, Raine   2 1301
Quest SportsOparah, Sarah   3 718
Unattached OntarioGisone, Allison   4 1334
Just BlazeMcGuire, Kaelyn   5 523

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsBlake-Forbes, Niyah-Bella   2 1188
Speed Dee AcMartin, Nylah   3 760
Flying AngelsReid, Micaiah   4 1288
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Sheza   5 449

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsDixon, Violet   1 1207
RoadrunnersAjisegiri, Rafeedah   2 785
Quest SportsCharles, Nia Simone   3 704
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Iva   4 1178
Flying AngelsDasu, Aleena   5 1204

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Speed Dee AcRamos, Axel   2 765
Kingston TfcCerutti, Oliver   3 365
Speed Dee AcAziza, Efe   4 751
Flying AngelsXeroulis, Andreas   5 1321

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsAnderson, Aiden   2 1169
Flying AngelsGriffith, Nathaniel   3 1229
Speed Dee AcAllison, Zavien   4 748
RoadrunnersChampagnie, Marcus   5 789

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsAppiah, Carter   1 1174
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zaire   2 757
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Cayden   3 790
Speed Dee AcSnell, Hudson   4 768
RoadrunnersAdenuga, Lawrence   5 784
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Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsGrant, Catherine   2 1226
Flying AngelsVerginom, Ravynn   3 1312
Flying AngelsXeroulis, Adriana   4 1320

  5  
Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals

  1  
Kingston TfcGreene, Sophie   2 398
Flying AngelsMaynard, Katelyn   3 1260
Flying AngelsCampbell, Julia   4 1191
Flying AngelsKahsay, Eldana   5 1245

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Stac HamiltonPetryk-Orr, Elliott   2 393
Flying AngelsMiller, Dacia   3 1265
Speed Dee AcOdum, Lydiah   4 763
Maximus PerformaAyinla, Zahra   5 770

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals
YUTCGoldthorpe, Charlotte   1 999
Flying AngelsTaylor, Ava   2 1308
Flying AngelsAnderson, Otavia   3 1170
Flying AngelsKannan, Rithaniya   4 1246
Flying AngelsWalker, Juliana-Marie   5 1315

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals
Quest SportsAzeez, Avery   1 702
Flying AngelsOppong, Aleena   2 1277
RoadrunnersDako, Darea   3 792
Maximus PerformaUshurhe, Eliora   4 782
Quest SportsStainburn, Leah   5 722

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsIstratescu, Nicholas   1 1241
Flying AngelsBennett, Cameron   2 1184
Flying AngelsRiley, Ra'khi   3 1292
The GazellesRamdatt, Devon   4 698
Speed Dee AcReckley, Mikhail   5 766
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash U13)
Maximus PerformaNinaber, Ace   1 777
Flying AngelsAmedee, Natrall   2 1168
Flying AngelsCherkas, Anthony   3 1196
Flying AngelsFindlay, David   4 1217
Lyfestyle ACLuxman, Rayhan   5 881

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals
Edge SportMourzina, Athena   1 333
Speed Dee AcBeyene, Jasmine   2 752
Flying AngelsOlorunfemi, Christine   3 1276
Flying AngelsOkungbowa, Netel   4 1275
Flying AngelsFeigin, Elizabeth   5 1215

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsBondoc, Nathalie   1 1190
Maximus PerformaJames, Yanique   2 774
Flying AngelsMajeed-Raji, Aleeyah   3 1258
Quinte LegionDemianchuk, Aubrey   4 558
Speed Dee AcJames, Amara   5 754

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioSogeke, Halima   1 1363
The GazellesBurns, Tess   2 693
Quest SportsWittek, Elle   3 724
The GazellesMoore, Mia   4 696
Speed Dee AcWhittemore, Clover   5 769

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals
Durham DragonsTadros, Ember   1 388
The GazellesCabot, Chloe   2 694
Flying AngelsBiggs, Kerrona   3 1186
Flying AngelsDanclar-Rodney, Kyanna   4 1202
Stac HamiltonAkinkuolie, Morayo   5 389

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals
Quest SportsSsonko, Nila   1 721
Quest SportsCole, Mayven   2 705
Speed Dee AcSalwonchuk, Gabrielle   3 767
Speed Dee AcArmstrong, Arija   4 749
Flying AngelsWhite, Keresha   5 1317
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Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash U15)
Quest SportsMannan, Sophia   1 714
Flying AngelsGoulbourne, Taylor   2 1225
Flying AngelsSmith, Tzara-Skii   3 1302
Flying AngelsHumber, Aleciah   4 1239
Quest SportsLevy, Mckennah   5 712

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Blue DevilsVoutselas, Kosta   2 1800
Flying AngelsDepax-Eduako, Manoah   3 1205
Unattached OntarioTorrie, Landon   4 1365
Flying AngelsRichards-Luke, Christian   5 1290

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Quest SportsOparah, Malachi   2 717
Maximus PerformaPerez, Andrew   3 780
Flying AngelsRiley, Rajan   4 1291
London LegionWainman, Rhys   5 1508

Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsElder, Antonio   1 1213
UTTCOettel, Ferdinand   2 689
Flying AngelsSpellman, Jack   3 1305
Flying AngelsDesbele, Aron   4 1206
RoadrunnersGlyn Williams, Cole   5 794

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals
Maximus PerformaLindhardsen, Aidan   1 776
Unattached OntarioMack, Dailen   2 1343
The GazellesCeres, Elijah   3 695
Unattached OntarioJohnson-Gayle, Jenoy   4 1340
Speed Dee AcMoseley, Jasper   5 761

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsWilson, Jerdaine   1 1319
Flying AngelsDunkley, Tyler   2 1210
Flying AngelsPeniston, David   3 1278
Flying AngelsChioma, Godswill   4 1197
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Micah   5 791
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Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  7   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsReyes-Martinez, Tatiana   2 1289
Monte CristoMurdoch, Elsie   3 1797
Saugeen T&FWilkiewicz, Michalina   4 700
Stac HamiltonHicky, Savannah   5 390

Section   2 of  7   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsNwosu, Munachimso   2 1272
Flying AngelsPerkins, Akua   3 1279
Flying AngelsSmith, Audrey   4 1300
Maximus PerformaHarris, Eleah   5 773

Section   3 of  7   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsBoateng, Clara   2 1189
Unattached OntarioRamdatt, Jasmine   3 1356
Flying AngelsCornelius, Eden   4 1201
Flying AngelsAlexander - Walker, Symphonie   5 1165

Section   4 of  7   Timed Finals
CK Running ClubTreleaven, Sarah   1 479
Flying AngelsLam, Josie   2 1251
Quest SportsEzemenari, Nailah   3 708
Edge SportChristopher, Estella   4 215
Quest SportsMoreno, Victoria   5 716

Section   5 of  7   Timed Finals
Quest SportsMesbouris, Madeleine   1 715
Flying AngelsSodi, Bavleen Kaur   2 1303
Quest SportsRanasinghe, Sithuli   3 719
Bolton Pole VaultWinter, Julia   4 472
The GazellesNdeke, Samuela   5 697

Section   6 of  7   Timed Finals
Quest SportsArulanandam, Kaitlyn   1 701
Royal City ACMilani, Elle   2 1788
Flying AngelsWhite, Rebecca   3 1318
Speed AcademyEdwards, Anaiah   4 459
Flying AngelsBerkoe, Faith   5 1185



Flying Angels Track Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 16
2026 Flying Angels Indoor Championships - 2026-02-14

Toronto Track & Field Centre
Meet Program

Section   7 of  7   Timed Finals...(Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash U18)
Burlington TfcSelkirk, Maja   1 741
Flying AngelsJohn, Meah   2 1244
Flying AngelsMacDonald, Charley   3 1256
Flying AngelsOkojie Oboh, Bernice   4 1274
Quest SportsDevine, Hailey   5 706

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  10   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsThompson, Chad-Anthony   2 1310
Flying AngelsMorris, Marlon Jr   3 1267
Flying AngelsArcher, Brandon   4 1176
Flying AngelsPerkins, Kwaku   5 1280

Section   2 of  10   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsGregory, Nathan   2 1228
Flying AngelsShahani, Nirvan   3 1294
Flying AngelsSpencer, Xavier   4 1306
Flying AngelsBahuguna, Aarav   5 1180

Section   3 of  10   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsKilavo, Jaden   2 1248
Flying AngelsNikolic, Kosta   3 1271
Flying AngelsBarrett, Leon   4 1181
Flying AngelsMacDonald, Pearson   5 1257

Section   4 of  10   Timed Finals
  1  

Quest SportsDiaz Osorio, Luis Alejandro   2 707
Flying AngelsCastro, Adrien   3 1193
Flying AngelsRainford, Ronel   4 1285
Flying AngelsAnthony, Ethan   5 1173

Section   5 of  10   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioLovaton, Hayden   1 1342
Unattached OntarioHooper, Brock   2 1338
Kingston TfcVarela, Javier   3 411
Flying AngelsGoodman-Gallagher, Nathan   4 1223
Flying AngelsColwell Palmer, William   5 1200
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Section   6 of  10   Timed Finals...(Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash U18)
Flying AngelsAkinduro, Tobi   1 1163
Flying AngelsVittini, Franly   2 1314
Mississauga T.F.C.Varone, Michael   3 1395
Maximus PerformaParsons, Caleb   4 779
Flying AngelsChandra, William   5 1194

Section   7 of  10   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsZephyrine, Jaz   1 1325
Burlington TfcPilon, Ro   2 739
Flying AngelsMcconnell-Vincent, Jackson   3 1263
Flying AngelsGrant, David   4 1227
Kingston TfcMcGregor, Grayson   5 404

Section   8 of  10   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsLester, Daniel   1 1252
Lyfestyle ACLuxman, Aran   2 879
Flying AngelsMazarakis, Justin   3 1261
Flying AngelsMcArthur, Joseph   4 1262
Flying AngelsNdubuisi, David   5 1268

Section   9 of  10   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsHenry, Evon-Javier   1 1236
Flying AngelsVillanueva, Tristan   2 1313
Flying AngelsWatson, Josiah   3 1316
SsdKane, Hakeem   4 816
Speed AcademyBamrah, Brandon   5 450

Section   10 of  10   Timed Finals
Mississauga T.F.C.Seabra, Pedro   1 1394
Saugeen T&FDesRoches, Drayden   2 579
Flying AngelsAnthony, Cyprus   3 1172
Flying AngelsSharron, Izzy   4 1295
Flying AngelsDunkley, Taymar   5 1209

Event  23   Women 200 Meter Dash Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsOdero-Jowi, Angelica   2 1273
Burlington TfcMann, Isabella   3 735
Unattached OntarioFatty, Fatoumatta   4 1333

  5  
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Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  23   Women 200 Meter Dash Open)
  1  

Unattached OntarioOnwuegbuzie, Mishaila   2 1350
Flying AngelsNicholls, Kayah   3 1269
Burlington TfcYeboah, Isabel   4 747
London WesternMilani, Nadia   5 875

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached OntarioCrooks-Facey, Amiya   2 1331
Flying AngelsNicholls, Zoe   3 1270
Mississauga T.F.C.Brown, Mckenzie   4 1377
Monte CristoEmanuel, Raelynn   5 1795

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Quest SportsGeddes, Gabrielle   1 709
Quest SportsReid, Savanah   2 720
Sarnia AthleticsOdolphy, Lily   3 571
Flying AngelsFenelon, Sarina   4 1216
Unattached OntarioCintra, Maya   5 1330

Event  24   Men 200 Meter Dash Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsAcheampong, Manny   2 1162
Flying AngelsFrankland, Simon   3 1219
Flying AngelsAmato, Samuel   4 1166
Flying AngelsChen, Victor   5 1195

Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsKhan, Abdullah   1 1247
Unattached OntarioRamsay, Carson   2 1357
Unattached OntarioWilliams, Jaxavier   3 1367

  4  
Flying AngelsKosmajac, Gabriel   5 1250

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsHamilton-Webb, Christian   1 1232
Flying AngelsFrancis, Antoine   2 1218
Masters of SpeedJiang, Brian   3 1398
Unattached OntarioMillage, Jamie   4 1346
Mississauga T.F.C.Chatfield, James   5 1378
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Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  24   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)
Masters of SpeedIrobun, Justin   1 1397
Quest SportsHenry, Alastair   2 711
Stac HamiltonSom, Norrin   3 395
M.B. Track ClubMansell, Cameron   4 423
Flying AngelsStuart, Ethan   5 1307

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals
Royal City ACSullivan, Kieran   1 1789
Flying AngelsCampbell, Ranique   2 1192
Unattached OntarioOkwuosa, Kamso   3 1349
Royal City ACTurner, Kaiden   4 1790
Monte CristoSlegtenhorst, Isaiah   5 1798

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals
Speed AcademyWalters, Kyle   1 464
Monte CristoAllen, Maleik   2 1792
Royal City ACAdair, Austin   3 1779
Flying AngelsSmall, Gavyn   4 1298
Flying AngelsHall, Nahshon   5 1230

Event  25   Girls 400 Meter Dash U9
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioRobinson, Reyna   1 1359
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zoe   2 759
Unattached OntarioTuzo-Smith, Satya   3 1366

  4  
  5  

Event  27   Girls 400 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  
  3  

Flying AngelsBlake-Forbes, Niyah-Bella   4 1188
  5  

Event  28   Boys 400 Meter Dash U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Kingston TfcCerutti, Oliver   1 365
RoadrunnersChampagnie, Marcus   2 789
Speed Dee AcSnell, Hudson   3 768
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zaire   4 757
The GazellesSandiford, Caleb   5 699
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Event  29   Girls 400 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsTaylor, Ava   2 1308
Flying AngelsKahsay, Eldana   3 1245
Flying AngelsMaynard, Katelyn   4 1260

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Flying AngelsMiller, Dacia   1 1265
Athletiques IntlBorges, Abby   2 551
Flying AngelsEnakhimion, Janelle   3 1214
Flying AngelsAbraham, Amaia   4 1161
Flying AngelsGrant, Catherine   5 1226

Event  30   Boys 400 Meter Dash U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsCherkas, Anthony   2 1196
Maximus PerformaNinaber, Ace   3 777
Speed Dee AcReckley, Mikhail   4 766
Flying AngelsIstratescu, Nicholas   5 1241

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsAmedee, Natrall   2 1167
Unattached OntarioDumitrescu, Marcus   3 1332
Flying AngelsSlowly, Ezra James   4 1297
Speed Dee AcPisani, Zain   5 764

Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsMajeed-Raji, Aleeyah   2 1258
Flying AngelsBondoc, Nathalie   3 1190
Unattached OntarioSogeke, Halima   4 1363
Flying AngelsGayle, Zaiire   5 1222

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals
Speed Dee AcBeyene, Jasmine   1 752
Unattached OntarioPegg, Violet   2 1351
Durham DragonsO'Connor, Harper   3 387
Edge SportMourzina, Athena   4 333
Collingwood RunnTadashore, Nyah   5 480
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Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  31   Girls 400 Meter Dash U15)
Durham DragonsBanerjee-Wood, Elizabeth   1 381
Quest SportsWittek, Elle   2 724
Speed Dee AcJohnson, Kimora   3 756
Speed Dee AcWhittemore, Clover   4 769
Quinte LegionDemianchuk, Aubrey   5 558

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals
Stac HamiltonSangha, Savannah   1 394
Flying AngelsOkungbowa, Netel   2 1275
Flying AngelsDanclar-Rodney, Kyanna   3 1202
Flying AngelsBiggs, Kerrona   4 1186
Maximus PerformaFulop, Reese   5 772

Event  32   Boys 400 Meter Dash U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Unattached OntarioTorrie, Landon   2 1365
M.B. Track ClubMueller, Louis   3 425
Flying AngelsHollingsworth, Declan   4 1238
Flying AngelsDepax-Eduako, Manoah   5 1205

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsPousthy, Malcolm-David   1 1283
UTTCLoke, James   2 688
Flying AngelsPeniston, David   3 1278
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Micah   4 791
Bisons Track ClubMarinoff, Gage   5 210

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsBoateng, Clara   2 1189
Edge SportChristopher, Estella   3 215
Flying AngelsReyes-Martinez, Tatiana   4 1289
Flying AngelsSodi, Bavleen Kaur   5 1303

Section   2 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Mississauga T.F.C.Cipi, Era   2 1379
Flying AngelsCornelius, Eden   3 1201
Flying AngelsPerkins, Akua   4 1279
Flying AngelsBerkoe, Faith   5 1185
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Section   3 of  5   Timed Finals...(Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash U18)
  1  

Quest SportsArulanandam, Kaitlyn   2 701
Mississauga T.F.C.Holt, Olivia   3 1385
Quest SportsEzemenari, Nailah   4 708
Mississauga T.F.C.Fernandes-Parakh, Ayla   5 1382

Section   4 of  5   Timed Finals
  1  

Bisons Track ClubRehak, Alice   2 211
Flying AngelsJohn, Meah   3 1244
Burlington TfcWalker, Abby   4 746
Quest SportsGuy, Lucy   5 710

Section   5 of  5   Timed Finals
Burlington TfcSelkirk, Maja   1 741
Flying AngelsBelaribi Martinez, Zohra Kamila   2 1183
Thorold EliteZhakova, Jessica   3 379
Edge SportWilson, Quinn   4 341
Mississauga T.F.C.Grant, Nailah   5 1383

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals
  1  

Flying AngelsThompson, Chad-Anthony   2 1310
Flying AngelsZephyrine, Jaz   3 1325
Flying AngelsPerkins, Kwaku   4 1280

  5  
Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

  1  
Flying AngelsRainford, Ronel   2 1285
Burlington TfcSincholle, Alessio   3 742
Flying AngelsColwell Palmer, William   4 1200
Flying AngelsSolomon, Amnen   5 1304

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals
Burlington TfcThompstone, Logan   1 743
Flying AngelsCastro, Adrien   2 1193
Flying AngelsMcconnell-Vincent, Jackson   3 1263
Royal City ACCummings, Oakley   4 1781
Kingston TfcVarela, Javier   5 411
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Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash U18)
Flying AngelsBishop, Obsan   1 1187
Flying AngelsXie, William   2 1322
Flying AngelsDunkley, Taymar   3 1209
Etobicoke HuskieHumphrey, William   4 487
Flying AngelsAnthony, Cyprus   5 1172

Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
  1  

Quest SportsGeddes, Gabrielle   2 709
Unattached OntarioOnwuegbuzie, Mishaila   3 1350
Mississauga T.F.C.Elibox, Naiya   4 1381

  5  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

  1  
Mississauga T.F.C.Lovell, Reagan   2 1387
Burlington TfcYeboah, Isabel   3 747
Mississauga T.F.C.Minott, Victoria   4 1390

  5  
Event  36   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Flying AngelsUgochukwu, Daluchi   2 1311
JamcanShaikh, Naved   3 512
Flying AngelsHenderson, Jack   4 1235

  5  
Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

  1  
Unattached OntarioTontodonati, Matthew   2 1364
Unattached OntarioOkwuosa, Kamso   3 1349
Quest SportsHenry, Alastair   4 711
Mississauga T.F.C.Lahashmi-Paul, Christian   5 1386

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals
  1  

Royal City ACJacobs, Roger   2 1785
YUTCIreland, Michael   3 1000
London LegionVacante, Ryan   4 1507
Royal City ACSullivan, Kieran   5 1789
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Event  39   Girls 800 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
RoadrunnersCerelli, Annabelle   1 787
RoadrunnersJones, Rebecca   2 795

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  40   Boys 800 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
RoadrunnersBarakat, Michael Jude   1 786

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  41   Girls 800 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  

Flying AngelsEnakhimion, Janelle   3 1214
Toronto West ACMele, Betty   4 819
RoadrunnersCerelli, Scarlett   5 788
Kingston TfcCarrier, Hannah   6 320
Athletiques IntlBorges, Abby   7 551
UTTCBrubacher, Isabelle   8 686
UTTCAbdullah, Laelah   9 684

  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  42   Boys 800 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  

Kawartha LakesRobinson, William   2 1952
Unattached OntarioDumitrescu, Marcus   3 1332
Unattached OntarioZehr, Norris   4 1369
Speed Dee AcPisani, Zain   5 764

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  43   Girls 800 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
London WesternKerr, Paisley   1 872
Collingwood RunnTadashore, Nyah   2 480
Flying AngelsBiggs, Kerrona   3 1186
Maximus PerformaFulop, Reese   4 772
Stac HamiltonSangha, Savannah   5 394
Unattached OntarioZehr-Holst, Molly   6 1371
Quinte LegionDemianchuk, Aubrey   7 558

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  44   Boys 800 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioHershey, Benjamin   1 1337
Flying AngelsHollingsworth, Declan   2 1238
Flying AngelsAsim, Ayaan   3 1177
Unattached OntarioZehr-Holst, Mason   4 1370
Unattached OntarioTorrie, Landon   5 1365

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals
Burlington TfcRodgers, Kaius   1 740
Maximus PerformaLindhardsen, Aidan   2 776
Thorold EliteSimpson, Jacob   3 378
Unattached OntarioPousthy, Malcom   4 1354
M.B. Track ClubMueller, Louis   5 425
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Event  45   Girls 800 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Quest SportsThomas, Savannah   1 723
Burlington TfcFox, Isobel   2 727
Burlington TfcUrs, Janya Nirup   3 745
UTTCAdams, Christina   4 685
York Region RCPalmer, Addison   5 896
Burlington TfcHalim, Samantha   6 728
Unattached OntarioHooper, Lexi   7 1339

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  46   Boys 800 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsGorodetsky, Tom   1 1224
Burlington TfcLaughlin, Riley   2 730
Kingston TfcVarela, Javier   3 411
Burlington TfcThompstone, Logan   4 743
Flying AngelsSolomon, Amnen   5 1304
Brockville LegioThompson, Burke   6 2000

  7  
Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Brantford T.F.C.Cadwell, Camden   1 797
Flying AngelsBishop, Obsan   2 1187
Burlington TfcMackay, Luke   3 733
Royal City ACCummings, Oakley   4 1781
Flying AngelsHilson, Gavin   5 1237
Mississauga T.F.C.Abdulrahman, Rami   6 1372
Kawartha LakesHill, Josiah   7 1951

Event  47   Women 800 Meter Run Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  

Royal City ACBower, Olivia   8 1780
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  48   Men 800 Meter Run Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioShoust, John   1 1361
UTTCPark, Noah   2 690
Brantford T.F.C.Motrea, Aris   3 799
London LegionVacante, Ryan   4 1507
Burlington TfcTuck, Dylan   5 744
Thorold EliteNicholson, Aidan   6 377
Burlington TfcMackay, Rhys   7 734
Unattached OntarioChu, Jacob   8 1329

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  49   Girls 1200 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  

RoadrunnersCerelli, Annabelle   3 787
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  50   Boys 1200 Meter Run U11
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Durham DragonsMaginley, Easton   1 386
Kingston TfcCerutti, Oliver   2 365

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  51   Girls 1500 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Unattached OntarioYendall, Elliott   1 1368
Durham DragonsBrown, Emily   2 382
Toronto West ACMele, Betty   3 819
Bisons Track ClubMacfarlane, Kate   4 209
RoadrunnersCerelli, Scarlett   5 788
Kingston TfcGreene, Sophie   6 398
Kingston TfcCarrier, Hannah   7 320

  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  52   Boys 1500 Meter Run U13
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
Toronto West ACScratch, Edward   1 822
Unattached OntarioZehr, Norris   2 1369
Speed Dee AcPisani, Zain   3 764

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  53   Girls 1500 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
London WesternKerr, Paisley   1 872
Glen ManorKennedy, Adelaide   2 657
Unattached OntarioMunsch, Arianne   3 1348
Durham DragonsHernandez, Elyse   4 385
Durham DragonsBrubacher, Natalie   5 384
Durham DragonsBanerjee-Wood, Elizabeth   6 381
Unattached OntarioZehr-Holst, Molly   7 1371
Durham DragonsO'Connor, Harper   8 387
CollingwoodShuell, Emily   9 567

  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  54   Boys 1500 Meter Run U15
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  
  3  

Newmarket HuskieHoult, Hunter   4 548
Glen ManorAllman, Archie   5 655
Bisons Track ClubMarinoff, Gage   6 210
Burlington TfcRodgers, Kaius   7 740
Durham DragonsBrown, Ethan   8 383
Unattached OntarioHershey, Benjamin   9 1337
Flying AngelsAsim, Ayaan   10 1177
Unattached OntarioZehr-Holst, Mason   11 1370

  12  
Event  55   Girls 1500 Meter Run U18

 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#
Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Burlington TfcParkes, Avery   1 738
CTACGallagher, Isabelle   2 862
CTACLazer-Quinn, Noa   3 863
Brantford T.F.C.Dobrocky, Allison   4 798
Glen ManorGranata, Alice   5 656
Burlington TfcLiu, Angela   6 731
Bisons Track ClubShea, Amelia   7 396
Unattached OntarioHooper, Lexi   8 1339

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  56   Boys 1500 Meter Run U18
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
Flying AngelsGorodetsky, Tom   1 1224
Burlington TfcBirot, Leo   2 725
Kawartha LakesHill, Josiah   3 1951
Brantford T.F.C.Topp, Ethan   4 800
Royal City ACGibson, Eli   5 1782
Flying AngelsBishop, Obsan   6 1187
Royal City ACGibson, Will   7 1783
Brockville LegioThompson, Burke   8 2000

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  56   Boys 1500 Meter Run U18)
Flying AngelsHilson, Gavin   1 1237
Unattached OntarioJokitalo, Liam   2 1341
Brantford T.F.C.Cadwell, Camden   3 797
Pack Running ClubSummerhays, Austin   4 372
Pack Running ClubJegede, Samuel   5 371
Pack Running ClubCastelli, Simon   6 370
Burlington TfcMcGuiness, Benjamin   7 736
Bisons Track ClubHirani, Esko   8 208

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  57   Women 1500 Meter Run Open
 Name  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
  1  
  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Burlington TfcCastellanos, Marcela   9 726
Burlington TfcLortie, Juliana   10 732
Burlington TfcKiss, Linda   11 729

  12  
Event  59   Girls Long Jump U9

 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Speed Dee AcKenga, Zalia   1 758
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zoe   2 759

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
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Event  60   Boys Long Jump U9
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsDasu, Adam   1 1203
Maximus PerformaUshurhe, Eluzai   2 783
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Nusair Naved   3 428
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Nathan   4 1179

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  61   Girls Long Jump U11
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lightning SpeedKing, Tia   1 538
Flying AngelsDasu, Aleena   2 1204
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Sheza   3 449
RoadrunnersJones, Rebecca   4 795
Flying AngelsBlake-Forbes, Niyah-Bella   5 1188
UTTCZderic, Ana   6 692
RoadrunnersAjisegiri, Rafeedah   7 785
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Iva   8 1178

  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  62   Boys Long Jump U11
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed Dee AcKenga, Zaire   1 757
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Cayden   2 790
RoadrunnersBarakat, Michael Jude   3 786
UTTCRoberts, Nate   4 691
RoadrunnersSpooner, Marcus   5 796
Flying AngelsPhillips, Konner   6 1282

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  63   Girls Long Jump U13
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
RoadrunnersDako, Darea   1 792
Maximus PerformaJenson, Tessa   2 775
Flying AngelsGarber, Eloise   3 1221
Flying AngelsMaynard, Katelyn   4 1260

  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  64   Boys Long Jump U13
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Maximus PerformaNinaber, Ace   1 777
Speed Dee AcArmstrong, Emmett   2 750
Unattached OntarioPike, Russell   3 1352
Flying AngelsAppiah, Kaiden   4 1175
Flying AngelsYeh, Raiden   5 1324

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  65   Girls Long Jump U15
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsYeh, Kya   1 1323
Flying AngelsBeacher, Serenity   2 1182
Speed Dee AcSalwonchuk, Gabrielle   3 767

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  66   Boys Long Jump U15
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
RoadrunnersGlyn Williams, Cole   1 794
Unattached OntarioMack, Dailen   2 1343
Unattached OntarioPike, Ryan   3 1353
Flying AngelsRichards-Luke, Christian   4 1290
Maximus PerformaPerez, Andrew   5 780

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  67   Girls Long Jump U18
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsAkintade, Junia   1 1164
Flying AngelsHardjana, Mackenze   2 1234
Flying AngelsJimoh, Adesola   3 1243
Maximus PerformaSooman, Solah   4 781
CK Running ClubTreleaven, Sarah   5 479
United Tamil SCMacMillan, Bianka   6 839

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  68   Boys Long Jump U18
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SsdKane, Hakeem   1 816
Flying AngelsBarrett, Leon   2 1181
Unattached OntarioHooper, Brock   3 1338
Flying AngelsDunkley, Taymar   4 1209
Flying AngelsHamid, Amir   5 1231
Flying AngelsGaniyu, Kolapo   6 1220
Flying AngelsMaloney, Colton   7 1259
Unattached OntarioMalik, Ayyan   8 1344
Flying AngelsAnonyai, Jesse   9 1171

  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  69   Women Long Jump Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsSlowley, Kyjiah   1 1296
Unattached OntarioBrown, Mya   2 1328

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  71   Women Triple Jump Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsCohen, Zara   1 1199
Flying AngelsHardjana, Mackenze   2 1234
Flying AngelsJimoh, Adesola   3 1243
Flying AngelsAkintade, Junia   4 1164
Flying AngelsSlowley, Kyjiah   5 1296

  6  
  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  

Event  72   Men Triple Jump Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsMaloney, Colton   1 1259
Flying AngelsDunkley, Taymar   2 1209
Flying AngelsGaniyu, Kolapo   3 1220
Flying AngelsHamid, Amir   4 1231
Flying AngelsAppiah, Kaiden   5 1175
Flying AngelsAnonyai, Jesse   6 1171

  7  
  8  
  9  
  10  
  11  
  12  
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Event  73   Girls High Jump U11
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Athletiques IntlHaynes, Raquele   1 555

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  76   Boys High Jump U13
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsAppiah, Kaiden   1 1175

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  79   Girls High Jump U18
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsLeung, Chloe   1 1253
UTTCLi, Abbie   2 687

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  81   Women High Jump Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Monte CristoCalbeck, Lauren   1 1793
Flying AngelsHardjana, Leigha   2 1233
London WesternMilani, Nadia   3 875

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
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Event  82   Men High Jump Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached OntarioSenisterra, Juan Ignacio   1 1360
Brockville LegioTanton, Matthew   2 1999

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  83   Girls Shot Put U9
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached OntarioRobinson, Raelyn   1 1358
Unattached OntarioTuzo-Smith, Satya   2 1366

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  84   Boys Shot Put U9
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Nusair Naved   1 428
Flying AngelsAwoyemi, Nathan   2 1179
Flying AngelsDasu, Adam   3 1203

  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  85   Girls Shot Put U11
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTTCZderic, Ana   1 692
M.B. Track ClubShaikh, Sheza   2 449

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
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Event  86   Boys Shot Put U11
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Speed Dee AcJohnson, Kai   1 755
Flying AngelsDunkley, Tyson   2 1211

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  87   Girls Shot Put U13
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UTTCAbdullah, Laelah   1 684

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  88   Boys Shot Put U13
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsYeh, Raiden   1 1324
Unattached OntarioPike, Russell   2 1352

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  89   Girls Shot Put U15
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsYeh, Kya   1 1323
Flying AngelsPhillips, Kamyra   2 1281

  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
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Event  90   Boys Shot Put U15
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
RoadrunnersCrittendon, Micah   1 791

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  91   Girls Shot Put U18
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsRa-Akbar, Kaia   1 1284

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  92   Boys Shot Put U18
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flying AngelsMock, James   1 1266

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  

Event  94   Men Shot Put Open
 Name  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Brockville LegioTanton, Matthew   1 1999

  2  
  3  
  4  
  5  
  6  
  7  
  8  
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Event  95   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U9
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
AFlying Angels Academy   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  

Event  97   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U11
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
AFlying Angels Academy   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  

Event  98   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U11
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
ASpeed Dee Ac   1  
AFlying Angels Academy   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  

Event  99   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U13
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
AFlying Angels Academy   3  
BFlying Angels Academy   4  
   5  

Event  100   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U13
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
ASpeed Dee Ac   3  
AFlying Angels Academy   4  
BFlying Angels Academy   5  

Event  101   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U15
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals
CFlying Angels Academy   1  
AUniversity of Toronto Tc   2  
BFlying Angels Academy   3  
   4  
   5  
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  101   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U15)
AQuest Sports Track and Field   1  
ASpeed Dee Ac   2  
AFlying Angels Academy   3  
AMississauga T.F.C.   4  
   5  

Event  102   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U15
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
BFlying Angels Academy   1  
AFlying Angels Academy   2  
   3  
   4  
   5  

Event  103   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U18
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
CFlying Angels Academy   1  
AQuest Sports Track and Field   2  
AFlying Angels Academy   3  
BFlying Angels Academy   4  
   5  

Event  104   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U18
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
AFlying Angels Academy   3  
CFlying Angels Academy   4  
BFlying Angels Academy   5  

Event  105   Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
   2  
   3  
   4  
AFlying Angels Academy   5  

Event  106   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open
 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals
   1  
BFlying Angels Academy   2  
BM.B. Track Club   3  
AFlying Angels Academy   4  
AM.B. Track Club   5  


